
No. Company Name
Bid 

Affidavit

Non‐
Collusion 
Affidavit

Bid 
Schedule

Bid Bond
AK 

Contractor 
License

AK 
Business 
License

COF Business 
License

Response Date

‐ Engineer's Estimate ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

1 Great Northwest, Inc. X X X X X X X 8/13/2024

2
Central Environmental, 

Inc.
X X X X X X X 8/13/2024

3
Colaska, Inc. dba Exclusive 

Paving
X X X X X X X 8/13/2024

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Bid Amount:  

the GOLDEN HEART CITY .... "extremely Alaska"

800 Cushman Street, Fairbanks, Alaska 99701-4615

Apparent Low and Responsive Bidder:  

Total

$258,851.00

$448,867.40

$751,082.35

$466,360.70

Additive Alternate

$128,804.00

$174,800.00

$371,920.25

$202,676.80

CITY OF FAIRBANKS
800 Cushman Street
Fairbanks, AK  99701

Project Checklist Log
ITB‐24‐10 4th & State Storm Drain Project

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
Telephone (907)459‐6747

Fax (907)452‐5913

$263,683.90

Bid Opening:  August 13, 2024, 2:00 p.m. Engineering Conference Room

Base Bid

$130,047.00

$274,067.40

$379,162.10
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