

## **Project Checklist Log**

## ITB-24-10 4th & State Storm Drain Project

Bid Opening: August 13, 2024, 2:00 p.m. Engineering Conference Room

No.	Company Name	Bid Affidavit	Non- Collusion Affidavit	Bid Schedule	Bid Bond	AK Contractor License	AK Business License	COF Business License	Response Date	Base Bid	Additive Alternate	Total
-	Engineer's Estimate	-		-		-	-	-	-	\$130,047.00	\$128,804.00	\$258,851.00
1	Great Northwest, Inc.	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	8/13/2024	\$274,067.40	\$174,800.00	\$448,867.40
2	Central Environmental, Inc.	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	8/13/2024	\$379,162.10	\$371,920.25	\$751,082.35
3	Colaska, Inc. dba Exclusive Paving	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	8/13/2024	\$263,683.90	\$202,676.80	\$466,360.70
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
Apparent Low and Responsive Bidder:									Bid Amount:			

the GOLDEN HEART CITY .... "extremely Alaska"

800 Cushman Street, Fairbanks, Alaska 99701-4615